BUTTONS AND LED INDICATORS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
BUTTONS AND LED INDICATORS
Description:
These are devices used in control and indication systems, command boards and panels in industrial
automation systems. They are manufactured to commutate controlling circuits and to control the
switching on or off executive mechanisms such as relays, contactors, etc. The signal lamps and indicators

at 400V
Colour Packing /
Box (pcs)
Catalogue
number
EL-ED25 Switch with
arrest
NO+NC 6 black 10/500 401425
Type Description Voltage (V) Colour Packing /
Box (pcs)
Catalogue
number
AD56-22-W-230
LED indicators
230V AC white 10 / 500 401123
AD56-22-W-110  110V AC white 10 / 500 401111
AD56-22-W-24  24V AC/DC white 10 / 500 401124
AD56-22-А-110  110V AC amber 10 / 500 401211
AD56-22-А-24  24V AC/DC amber 10 / 500 401224
AD56-22-А-230  230V AC amber 10 / 500 401223
AD56-22-РG-230  230V AC green 10 / 500 401323
AD56-22-РG-110  110V AC green 10 / 500 401311
AD56-22-РG-24  24V AC/DC green 10 / 500 401324
AD56-22-B-230  230V AC blue 10 / 500 401523
AD56-22-B-110  110V AC blue 10 / 500 401511
AD56-22-B-24  24V AC/DC blue 10 / 500 401524
AD56-22-Y-230  230V AC yellow 10 / 500 401723
AD56-22-Y-110  110V AC yellow 10 / 500 401711
AD56-22-Y-24  24V AC/DC yellow 10 / 500 401724
AD56-22-R-230  230V AC red 10 / 500 401423
AD56-22-R-110  110V AC red 10 / 500 401411
AD56-22-R-24  24V AC/DC red 10 / 500 401424
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
BUTTONS AND LED INDICATORS
Type Description Type of